Town of Weston Trustees of Public Funds P.O. Box 98 Weston, VT 05161-0098

The Weston Trustees of Public Funds will meet at 11:00 AM on Tuesday, October 12, 2021, at the residence of Nicki Pfister

The following items are on the agenda:

- 1- Moment of Silence
- 2- Additions to the agenda
- 3- Welcome new Trustee of Public Funds
- 4- Responsibilities for Trustees of Public Funds
- 5- Transition to new trustee
- 6- Old business
- 7- New business
- 8- Adjourn

Nicki Pfister, Trustee of Public Funds October 9, 2021